Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Donahoe, Kevi
Messerschmidt,
Helsel, Lou
Steckle, Charlie
Doll, Ed
Bowman, Ross
Jackson, Jim
Maxwell, Geoff
Bentley, Duane
Hensley, Dan
Peterka, Dale
Williams, Dave
Kissel, David
Cummins, Steve
Coleman, Melis:
Kies, John
Lawson, Terry
Coleman, Paul
Lawson, Jack
Haber, Steve
Cousino, Steve
Gibson, Kenny
Messerschmidt,

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

11
19
12
22
17
10
15
18
17
21
11
2
12
20
19
16
6
19
4
2
5
14
3

Gross
Score
564
560
545
538
530
529
527
506
501
492
484
479
473
459
450
446
446
332
257

Thursday Evenings 22 ONLY SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
537.9091
562.6923
533.3333
523.0769
531.6154
490.8000
505.3846
487.6154
506.8462
532.6923
450.4545
453.5000
481.6667
454.0769
379.4615
439.0000
381.0000
380.3077
236.2500
543.0000
515.0000
483.8462
513.3333

Handicap

43.4636
22.3846
46.6667
53.8462
47.8692
87.3600
75.6923
89.9077
74.5231
47.1154
134.5909
131.8500
94.6667
131.3308
198.4846
144.9000
197.1000
197.7231
327.3750
34.2000
59.5000
92.9231
60.6667

Score +
Handicap

607.4636
582.3846
591.6667
591.8462
577.8692
616.3600
602.6923
595.9077
575.5231
539.1154
618.5909
610.8500
567.6667
590.3308
648.4846
590.9000
643.1000
529.7231
584.3750

Net
Score
600.0000
582.3846
591.6667
591.8462
577.8692
600.0000
600.0000
595.9077
575.5231
539.1154
600.0000
600.0000
567.6667
590.3308
600.0000
590.9000
600.0000
529.7231
584.3750

Match #

44
8/31/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
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CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Haber, Steve
Liebenrood, Pa
Donahoe, Kevir
Chaffin, Emie
Gibson, Kenny
Bowman, Ross
Steckle, Charlie
Sansone, Bob
Williams, Dave
Crim, Don

Kies, John

Club

Member? Matches

yes
no

no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

20
16
20
14
22
14
4
2
10
17
6
2

Gross
Score
564
535
529
484
461
434

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
552.0769
534.0769
526.3077
513.6923
459.0769
461.1538
473.0000
501.5000
503.7000
474.5385
402.8333
379.0000

Handicap
28.7538
46.1462
51.5846
60.4154
126.8308
124.9615
114.3000

78.8000

77.0400
112.9154
177.4500
198.9000

Score +
Handicap

592.7538
581.1462
580.5846
544 .4154
587.8308
558.9615

Net
Score

592.7538
581.1462
580.5846
544.4154
587.8308
558.9615

Match #

44
8/31/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
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CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Liebenrood, Pa
Steckle, Charlie
Donahoe, Kevi
Bowman, Ross
Chaffin, Emie
Gibson, Kenny
Kies, John
Sansone, Bob
Peterka, Dale
Crim, Don
Cummins, Steve
Gaffney, John
Smith, Dawson
Markel, Tim

Club

Member? Matches

no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

20
21
14
5
22
18
2
12
5

6
1
1
6
1

Gross
Score
254
254
245
229
226
203
157

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
256.0769
254.6154
244.7692
219.8000
223.1538
212.8462
168.5000
252.1667
227.4000
178.1667
176.0000
192.0000
132.6667
45.0000

Handicap
309.5308
310.8462
319.7077
342.1800
339.1615
348.4385
388.3500
313.0500
335.3400
379.6500
381.6000
367.2000
420.6000
499.5000

Score +
Handicap

563.5308
564.8462
564.7077
571.1800
565.1615
551.4385
545.3500

Net
Score
563.5308
564.8462
564.7077
571.1800
565.1615
551.4385
545.3500

Match #

44
8/31/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo

no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



